11800000148

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)
		MAIL
(Bu:	siness Entity Nam	e)
(Do	cument Number)	
ertified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer.	
	Office Use Only	,

000308676830

18 FEB 12 PH 4: 14 18 FEB 12 AH 10: 00 HALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA , , . . . L

> CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

	ACCOUNT NO.	:	1200000001	.95	
	REFERENCE	:	067908	5039778	
IA	UTHORIZATION	3	forulate	mar 1	
	COST LIMIT	: (\$ 125.00		
ORDER DATE : Feb	ruary 12, 201				

- ORDER TIME : 3:40 PM
- ORDER NO. : 067908-005
- CUSTOMER NO: 5039778

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: STIMWAVE LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY
XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY
CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Roxanne Turner -- EXT# 62969

EXAMINER:

locuSign Envelope ID: BB1E380E-12DE-453F-A4E6-E4A9B30295AA

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in l	Florida. The alternate name mast include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC.")
Nevada		3. 47-3715018
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)	(FEI number, if applicable)
July 1st, 2017		
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if pror (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to deter	to registration.)
1310 Park Centr	al Blvd. South	6. 1510 Alton Road, Suite 417. 🤤
(Street Address of		(Mailing Address) • (1)
Pompano Beach,	Florida 33064	Miami Beach, Florida 33139
		(-) *
		TE .
Name and street addre	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	ox <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
	Corporation Service Comp	ox <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Name:		
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street	~
Office Address.	<u>. </u>	
Office Address.	Tallahassee	32301
	(City)	, Florida <u>32301</u>
Registered agent's accept laving been named as re- esignated in this application comply with the provis	(City) otance: egistered agent and to accept service o ation, I hereby accept the appointment ions of all statutes relative to the prop	of process for the above stated limited liability company at the p t as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further per and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar t
Registered agent's accept laving been named as re- esignated in this application comply with the provis	(City) otance: egistered agent and to accept service o ution, I hereby accept the appointment ions of all statutes relative to the prop is of my position as registered agent.	of process for the above stated limited liability company at the p t as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further her and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar Roxanno Turr Asst. Vice Prosi
Registered agent's accept faving been named as re- esignated in this application comply with the provise nd accept the obligation	(City) egistered agent and to accept service of ation, I hereby accept the appointment ions of all statutes relative to the prop is of mposition as registered agent. (Registered agent	of process for the above stated limited liability company at the p t as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further her and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar Roxanno Turr Asst. Vice Prost
Registered agent's accept laving been named as re- esignated in this application o comply with the provise nd accept the obligation 3. The name, title or cap	(City) otancc: egistered agent and to accept service of ation, I hereby accept the appointment ions of all statutes relative to the prop is of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent acity and address of the person(s) who	of process for the above stated limited liability company at the p t as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further ther and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar Roxanne Turr Asst. Vice Press has/have authority to manage is/are:
egistered agent's accept laving been named as re- esignated in this application comply with the provise nd accept the obligation	(City) egistered agent and to accept service of ation, I hereby accept the appointment ions of all statutes relative to the prop is of mposition as registered agent. (Registered agent	of process for the above stated limited liability company at the p t as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further ber and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar Roxanne Turr Asst. Vice Press tis signature) has/have authority to manage is/are: <u>Title or Capacity:</u> <u>Name and Address:</u>
egistered agent's accept laving been named as re- esignated in this applica comply with the provise and accept the obligation The name, title or cap <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	(City) egistered agent and to accept service of ation, I hereby accept the appointment ions of all statutes relative to the prop is of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent acity and address of the person(s) who <u>Name and Address</u> :	of process for the above stated limited liability company at the p t as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further ber and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar to Roxanne Turr Asst. Vice Press has/have authority to manage is/are: <u>Title or Capacity:</u> <u>Name and Address:</u> an
egistered agent's accept laving been named as re- esignated in this applica- comply with the provise and accept the obligation The name, title or cap <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	(City) egistered agent and to accept service of ation, I hereby accept the appointment ions of all statutes relative to the prop is of mposition as registered agent. (Registered agent acity and address of the person(s) who <u>Name and Address:</u> Laura Tyler Perryma	of process for the above stated limited liability company at the p t as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further ber and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar to Roxanne Turr Asst. Vice Press has/have authority to manage is/are: <u>Title or Capacity:</u> <u>Name and Address:</u> an

). Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the urisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

0. This document is executed in accordance with section 605,0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information ubmitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Laura Lifler Perman	
	Signature of an authorized person

Laura Tyler Perryman

Typed or printed name of signee



CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE WITH STATUS IN GOOD STANDING

I, Barbara K. Cegavske, the duly elected and qualified Nevada Secretary of State, do hereby certify that I am, by the laws of said State, the custodian of the records relating to filings by corporations, non-profit corporations, corporation soles, limited-liability companies, limited partnerships, limited-liability partnerships and business trusts pursuant to Title 7 of the Nevada Revised Statutes which are either presently in a status of good standing or were in good standing for a time period subsequent of 1976 and am the proper officer to execute this certificate.

I further certify that the records of the Nevada Secretary of State, at the date of this certificate, evidence, **STIMWAVE LLC**, as a limited liability company duly organized under the laws of Nevada and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the State of Nevada since September 23, 2014, and is in good standing in this state.



Electronic Certificate Certificate Number: C20180212-1104 You may verify this electronic certificate online at http://www.nvsos.gov/ IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Scal of State, at my office on February 12, 2018.

Barbora K. Cegevske

Barbara K. Cegavske Secretary of State